2014 DIRECTORY OF OFFICTALS — BOROUGH OF HARRINGTON PARK

TIIT1E

Admamstrator

Aszessor

Assessment Search Officer

Board of Adjustment Clark

Board of Health Sec’v.

Borough Clerk

Bulding Inspactor

Bulding Sub-Code Official

CFO

Chuef of Police

Code Enforcement O fficial
Construction Code Official
Construction Department Technical Assistant
Cowt Admumstrator

Department of Public Works Foreman
Department of Public Works Supenntendent
Deputy Court Clark

Deputy Fegistrar Vital Statistics
Electnical Inspector

Elevator Inspector

Emergency Management Officer
Envirommental Commu=sion Sec’v.
Fue Chief

Fire Prevention Marshal

Fire Protection Inspector

Health Officer

Historian

Local Assistance Director
Hewsletter Editor

HNurse

Fegistrar Vital Statistics

Payroll Clerk

Planning Board Clesk

Plumbimmg Inspector

Fecreation Secretary

Faght to Enow Officer

Tax Asseszor Sec'v.

Tax Collector/Tax Search Officer
Zomng Officer

* Yearly Appointment
T Tenure

NAME

Ann H Bistatz
Ray Dapuano
Arnn H Bistitz
Marti Francis
Anme Mongeha
Ann H Bistiatz
Joseph Zavardino
Joseph Zavardino
Judith Cwran
Choef Albert Maalouf
Frank Valenzuela
Joseph Zavardino
Diebra Faelly
Lindsay Taglien
Eevin Murphy
Mark Eiernan
Janet Gallagher
Wilbam MeGure
Frank Dyer

State of New Jersey
Michael Hunken
Marh Franeis
Fachard Budmich
Thomas Simpsen
Joseph Zavardino
Lows Apa

Davis Ross
County of Bergen
Ann H Bistatz
Gal Poling

Arnn H Bistitz
Debra Faelly
Marti Franecis
Gmseppe Lalasta
Michael Amdur
Ann H Bistntz
Anme Mongeha
Judith Cworan
Joseph Zavardino

BEGAN

2013
1980
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2011
2013
2011
2014
2011
2011
2005
2008
1952
2009
2008
2013
1957
2010
2012
2013
2003
2001
1976
2005
2008
2006
2014
2010
2013
2010
2008
2011
2013
2011
2013
2011
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